Littelfuse.com/spd
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 1-A-0617191 of 2
Surge Protection Devices
SPD2 4+0 SERIES
Class II/Type 2/Type 1 CA Pluggable Multi-Pole
Visual Life
Indicator

Sh
or
t-C
irc
ui
t C
ur
re
nt
Ra
tin
g
(S
CC
R)
SPD2-150-4P0-R 120 V 150 V 20 kA 50 kA 1250 V 25 kA / 50 kA 229 V 229 V / Withstand 150 V 600 V 20 kA 200 kA 477 g (1.052 lb)
SPD2-300-4P0-R 240 V 300 V 20 kA 50 kA 1500 V 25 kA / 50 kA 337 V 442 V / Safe Fail 300 V 900 V 20 kA 150 kA 505 g (1.114 lb)
SPD2-350-4P0-R 277 V 350 V 20 kA 50 kA 1750 V 25 kA / 50 kA 403 V 529 V / Safe Fail 350 V 1000 V 20 kA 200 kA 525 g (1.158 lb)
SPD2-480-4P0-R 400 V 480 V 20 kA 50 kA 2300 V 25 kA / 50 kA 581 V 762 V / Safe Fail 480 V 1500 V 20 kA 200 kA 545 g (1.202 lb)
SPD2-550-4P0-R* 480 V 550 V 20 kA 50 kA 2500 V 25 kA / 50 kA 697 V 915 V / Safe Fail 550 V 2000 V 20 kA 200 kA 557 g (1.228 lb)
Littelfuse.com/spd
© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 1-A-0617192 of 2
Surge Protection Devices

Sh
or
t-C
irc
ui
t C
ur
re
nt
Ra
tin
g
(S
CC
R)
SPD2-150-M 120 V 150 V 20 kA 50 kA 1250 V 25 kA / 50 kA 229 V 229 V / Withstand 150 V 600 V 20 kA 200 kA 54 g (0.120 lb)
SPD2-300-M 240 V 300 V 20 kA 50 kA 1500 V 25 kA / 50 kA 337 V 442 V / Safe Fail 300 V 900 V 20 kA 150 kA 61 g (0.135 lb)
SPD2-350-M 277 V 350 V 20 kA 50 kA 1750 V 25 kA / 50 kA 403 V 529 V / Safe Fail 350 V 1000 V 20 kA 200 kA 66 g (0.146 lb)
SPD2-480-M 400 V 480 V 20 kA 50 kA 2300 V 25 kA / 50 kA 581 V 762 V / Safe Fail 480 V 1500 V 20 kA 200 kA 71 g (0.157 lb)
SPD2-550-M* 480 V 550 V 20 kA 50 kA 2500 V 25 kA / 50 kA 697 V 915 V / Safe Fail 550 V 2000 V 20 kA 200 kA 74 g (0.163 lb)
Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse
products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Thermal Protection	 Yes
Operating State/Fault